
October – December Outlook 

  

Temperature Precipitation 



December – February Outlook 

  



March – May Outlook 

  

Temperature Precipitation 





Summary – Current Conditions 

• Dry August has had some negative impacts on 

row crops in agriculture, particularly soybeans.  

Continued dry conditions could impact winter 

wheat planting. 

• Reservoirs generally still in decent shape with 

earlier rains across much of the region 

 



Summary - Forecast 

• El Niño in play through winter season 

• Fall – More likely warmer than average across 

northern US.  Also more likely drier than average 

across Great Lakes region. 

• Winter – Higher likelihood of warmer 

temperatures across northern states and Pacific 

Northwest.  Enhanced probability of drier in 

northern Rockies and eastern Corn Belt.  

 

 



Further Information - Partners 

• Today’s and Past Recorded Presentations and :  
• http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu/webinars.htm 

• http://www.hprcc.unl.edu  

• NOAA’s National Climatic Data Center: www.ncdc.noaa.gov 

 Monthly climate reports (U.S. & Global):  
www.ncdc.noaa.gov/sotc/ 

• NOAA’s Climate Prediction Center: www.cpc.ncep.noaa.gov  

• Climate Portal: www.climate.gov 

• U.S. Drought Portal: www.drought.gov 

• National Drought Mitigation Center:  http://drought.unl.edu/   

• State climatologists 

• http://www.stateclimate.org 

• Regional climate centers  

• http://mrcc.isws.illinois.edu 

• http://www.hprcc.unl.edu 
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Thank You and Questions? 

• Next webinar: October 15 with Nolan Doesken, CO State 
Climatologist 

• Questions:  
• Climate: 

• Laura Edwards: laura.edwards@sdstate.edu, 605-626-2870 

• Jim Angel: jimangel@Illinois.edu, 217-333-0729 

• Dennis Todey: dennis.todey@sdstate.edu , 605-688-5141 

• Doug Kluck: doug.kluck@noaa.gov, 816-994-3008 

• John Eise: john.eise@noaa.gov, 816-268-3144 

• Mike Timlin: mtimlin@illinois.edu; 217-333-8506 

• Natalie Umphlett: numphlett2@unl.edu  ; 402 472-6764 

• Brian Fuchs:  bfuchs2@unl.edu  402 472-6775 

 

• Weather: 

• crhroc@noaa.gov 
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Thank you! 

Contact information: 

Brad Rippey, USDA Meteorologist 

Office of the Chief Economist 

World Agricultural Outlook Board 

Washington, D.C. 

 

Phone: 202-720-2397 

E-Mail: brippey@oce.usda.gov 

 

 

 

Cass County, Michigan 

June 23, 2014 

(Brad Rippey photo) 


